Bonus eftpos Gift Card Promotion 2019
Mitsubishi Electric is pleased to announce the launch of our 2019 Winter Gift Card Redemption Offer.
This offer entitles our consumers who purchase any selected split or ducted unit the opportunity to
redeem a bonus EFTPOS Gift card.
Mitsubishi Electric is pleased to announce the launch of our 2019 Winter eftpos Gift Card Redemption Offer.
This offer entitles our consumers who purchase any selected split or ducted unit the opportunity to redeem
a bonus eftpos gift card.
Mitsubishi Electric air conditioners are world-class systems with industry leading technology.  What does that

Unit 16 / 140 Wecker Rd, Mansfield, QLD 4122
PO Box 6415, Upper Mt Gravatt, QLD 4122
Tel   07 3219 1817    Fax   07 3219 1841
E   sales@lawsonair.com.au
W   www.lawsonair.com.au
Eligible models
Air Conditioner Model Description Bonus Gift Card Value
MSZ-LN25KIT  2.5 kW deluxe wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-LN35KIT  3.5 kW deluxe wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-LN50KIT  5.0 kW deluxe wall mounted system $100
MSZ-FH25KIT  2.5 kW deluxe wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-FH35KIT  3.5 kW deluxe wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-FH50KIT  5.0 kW deluxe wall mounted system $100
MSZ-EF25VE2B/W/SKIT 2.5 kW flat panel wall mounted system $100
MSZ-EF35VE2B/W/SKIT 3.5 kW flat panel wall mounted system $100
MSZ-EF42VE2B/W/SKIT 4.2 kW flat panel wall mounted system $100
MSZ-EF50VE2B/W/SKIT 5.0 kW flat panel wall mounted system $100
MSZ-AP25VG(D*)KIT  2.5 kW wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-AP35VG(D*)KIT  3.5 kW wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-AP42VG(D*)KIT  4.2 kW wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-AP50VG(D*)KIT  5.0 kW wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-AP60VG(D*)KIT  6.0 kW wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-AP71VG(D*)KIT  7.1 kW wall mounted split system $150
MSZ-AP80VG(D*)KIT  8.0 kW wall mounted split system $200
MSZ-GL25VGDKIT  2.5 kW wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-GL35VGDKIT  3.5 kW wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-GL42VGDKIT  4.2 kW wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-GL50VGDKIT  5.0 kW wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-GL60VGDKIT  6.0 kW wall mounted split system $100
MSZ-GL71VGDKIT  7.1 kW wall mounted split system $150
MSZ-GL80VGDKIT  8.0 kW wall mounted split system $200
MFZ-KJ25KITVE 2.5 kW floor console split system $100
MFZ-KJ35KITVE 3.5 kW floor console split system $100
MFZ-KJ50KITVE 5.0 kW floor console split system $100
MFZ-KJ60KITVE 6.0 kW floor console split system $100
PEA-RP100 GAAVKIT/GAAYKIT  10.0 kW cooling / 12.5 kW heating ducted system $200
PEA-RP125 GAAVKIT/GAAYKIT  12.5 kW cooling / 14.0 kW heating ducted system $200
PEA-RP140 GAAVKIT/GAAYKIT  13.5 kW cooling / 16.0 kW heating ducted system $400
(D*) represents DRED enabled model. This is only available in QLD.